Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Team Event event only

Team, Team Division |, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 CHASING CHAMPIONSHIPS #2
2 WEe're Probably Talking Bout Ya
3 Fantastic's Ladies | X
4 Brunswick Butterflies
5 Top Shelf Pro Shop
5 More of T's Peeps
7 If You Ain't 1st Your Last
8 Brunswick Bobcats
8 Leaveit to Cleavage
10 Brunswick Bloodhounds
11 Brunswick Barracudas
12 Brunswick Bunnies
13 Foul Language
14 Brunswick Beavers
15 Mom's Weekend Out
16 Misfits 2023
17 Go With The Flow
18 Sour Grapes
19 Off the Hook Girls
20 No Name B! Mo#tes
21 Angry Orchard
22 Why We Here?
22 All 3Holes
24 Kalamazoo #1
24 Lady's Sunday Funday
26 BUMBO'SBOWLERS
27 Brunswick Bears
28 Rally and Rall
29 Crummey Bowlers
30 Slow Churned
30 Das Bitzzzz
32 Ed Rondots Pro Shop
33 M66 Bowl
34 MR CHIPS
35 The Dangerous Dames
36 Too Legit to Split
36 The Office
38 We've Been Framed
38 D'S Painting
40 Aleta Sill's Bowling World
40 Ballzy Babes
40 Brunswick Buffaloes
43 Just Mixed UP

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1405291 3,050
1406935 3,008
1470051 2,987
1403344 2,981
1403472 2,938
1408777 2,938
1406934 2,936
1403340 2,918
1479226 2,918
1449803 2,914
1403341 2,905
1403292 2,904
1479224 2,903
1403293 2,900
1475947 2,891
1476816 2,882
1404415 2,881
1558758 2,876
1403492 2,872
1484605 2,870
1477091 2,869
1403471 2,865
1427099 2,865
1416396 2,862
1563530 2,862
1403918 2,861
1403299 2,857
1403501 2,851

1403481 2,848
1405445 2,847
1469099 2,847
1565442 2,845
1495727 2,843
1544553 2,836

1406944 2,835
1406950 2,834
1495730 2,834
1489201 2,833
1495057 2,833
1403475 2,832
1571588 2,832
1403295 2,832
1416267 2,831

Prize
$2,400.00
$1,300.00

$915.00
$677.00
$483.00
$483.00
$380.00
$332.00
$332.00
$305.00
$295.00
$288.00
$283.00
$279.00
$276.00
$272.00
$270.00
$267.00
$265.00
$263.00
$261.00
$257.50
$257.50
$253.00
$253.00
$250.00
$248.00
$246.00
$244.00
$240.00
$240.00
$237.00
$235.00
$233.00
$231.00
$227.00
$227.00
$223.00
$223.00
$218.00
$218.00
$218.00
$212.00

From

Taylor, Ml

W Bloomfield, M1
Eastpointe, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, M
Holt, MI

W Bloomfield, MI
Grand Rapids, M|
Portage, M|

Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Portage, M|

Grand Rapids, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Portage, M|

St Clair Shores, Ml
Eaton Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Melvindale, Ml
Brighton, M
Sterling Heights, Ml
Southgate, Ml
Scotts, M1

Allen Park, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Sterling Heights, M
Allendale, M|

Fort Gratiot, Ml
Milan, Ml

Battle Creek, M|
Plainwell, M1

W Bloomfield, M1
W Bloomfield, MI
Battle Creek, Ml
Applegate, M|
Owendale, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Stanton, M|

Grand Rapids, M|
Mason, M|

Final Prize Listing

May 29, 2024 11:09 AM

Pagelof 5



43
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
80
81
8l

81
84
84
86
87
87
89
90

90
92

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Team Event event only

Mischief Makers

Pin Pals

Dames of the Lanes
Betty Gonko Team 11
Lapeer Ladybugs
Betty Gonko Team 8
Brunswick Badgers
Ajs Pro Shop
Fantastic's Ladies V
Quack Attack
Babeswith Balls
BIDDLE #1
Brunswick Blobfishes

CHASING CHAMPIONSHIPS #1

Pin Pals

GRG 2

Brunswick Beagles
Here For The Beer
Kelli Skarritt Team
Family Affair
Champ's Pro Shop
Bowling & Trolling
Call Carol Bail Bonds
Pine Squirrel
Pineview Grocery "B"
Y oung Hearts

The UPS Store #1
Bring It

Who Spares

Marshall Lanes Gals
Brunswick Blowflies
Any Given Wednesday
Oh Split!

Shimmy Shake Shot
WOOD CHOPPERS
Incredi-Bowls
POCKET POUNDERS
Royal Clowns

3 And A Back Up
QUEENIE'S
Brunswick Bullfrogs
The Twin A-Team
Gutter Dusters

Pearl Gutter Girls
ALLY CATZ

The Castaways
Domaine Berrien
Thomas Well Drilling
Brunswick Bandicoots

Sorted By Event, Division

1406939 2,831
1403460 2,830
1484604 2,829
1404013 2,827
1558637 2,827
1404010 2,826
1403294 2,825
1465140 2,825
1406148 2,821
1571611 2,820

1565441 2,818
1405394 2,817
1449804 2,817

1405290 2,815
1403102 2,814
1408688 2,813
1403346 2,813
1536300 2,812
1404642 2,811
1404660 2,810
1495728 2,809
1409088 2,808
1454511 2,808
1454509 2,807
1412908 2,807
1530137 2,806
1464756 2,805
1565332 2,805
1404416 2,801
1571597 2,800
1449805 2,800
1406931 2,800
1504387 2,798
1405726 2,798
1405533 2,798
1404917 2,798
1405530 2,796
1404008 2,794
1403252 2,794
1405333 2,794
1403342 2,793
1405941 2,793
1403494 2,792
1404314 2,791
1528699 2,791
1436219 2,790
1432951 2,787
1426631 2,787
1403300 2,786

$212.00
$209.00
$207.00
$204.00
$204.00
$201.00
$197.00
$197.00
$194.00
$192.00
$190.00
$187.00
$187.00
$183.00
$181.00
$178.00
$178.00
$175.00
$173.00
$170.00
$168.00
$165.00
$165.00
$161.00
$161.00
$158.00
$154.00
$154.00
$151.00
$147.00
$147.00
$147.00
$139.50
$139.50
$139.50
$139.50
$134.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$124.00
$124.00
$121.00
$118.00
$118.00
$115.00
$111.00
$111.00
$106.00

W Bloomfield, M1
Sterling Heights, Ml
Melvindale, Ml
Rochester His, Ml
North Branch, Ml
Rochester His, M|
Grand Rapids, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Byron Center, M1
Milan, M1
Trenton, M1

Grand Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Comstock Park, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Livonia, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Battle Creek, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Rockford, M1
Rockford, M1
Midland, M|
Greenville, Ml

Mt Pleasant, M1
Saginaw, M|

St Clair Shores, M|
Marshall, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
W Bloomfield, Ml
Troy, Ml

Holland, M1

Birch Run, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Birch Run, Ml
Rochester His, M1
Hamilton, M1
Kimball, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Taylor, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Armada, Ml
Millington, Ml
Brownstown, M|
St. Joseph, Ml
Mancelona, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Team Event event only

Family & Friends
IFSLLC

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Division |1 , Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Magnum Girls
2 Ed Bashor Trucking
3 Split Personalities team duece
4 Good Vibes
5 Bizarre Bowlerinas
6 WE FOUR
7 angies girls
8 JUST US
9 Holly Alley Katz
10 BallBreakers
11 ThisisHow We Rall
11 Spare Me
13 Livin on a Spare 2
14 Howard City ladies Team 1
15 Lickity Splits
16 The HamBohns
16 Dilligaf
18 Szczesny
19 Twisted Pins
20 O'Bradovich
21 Fiore
22 Friends & Family, Too
23 Good Friends Good Times
24 Having Fun
25 Spare Us
26 Friday Nite Rollers 4
27 Morenci Eagles #1297
28 Ball Grabbers
29 Pineview Grocery "C"
30 Set It Off
30 MB Busters
30 Ball Busters
33 Pincrest Just Having Fun
33 Force
35 That's How We Rall
36 4 Amigos
37 BOWLING CHICKS
38 Split Happens
39 Biddle Buddies
40 Sister / Sister
41 Toddy Ladies
42 Sassy Strikers 2.0

Sorted By Event, Division

1405448 2,786
1564690 2,786

$23,856.00
Entry  Score
1484112 3,046
1442734 2,988

1461493 2,963
1450197 2,961
1403101 2,960
1405389 2,933
1404104 2,928
1405395 2,914
1403504 2,913
1566542 2,912
1495731 2,904
1569402 2,904
1435254 2,898
1452690 2,892
1430166 2,886
1571618 2,882
1496559 2,882
1557116 2,881
1403876 2,876
1446182 2,875
1557115 2,874
1400134 2,870
1405935 2,868
1410378 2,867
1443219 2,865
1451426 2,863
1411983 2,859
1403096 2,854
1412907 2,851
1571617 2,850
1404914 2,850

1544456 2,850
1414462 2,849
1404659 2,849
1439546 2,844

1557381 2,843
1405332 2,842
1536298 2,841
1405391 2,838
1410850 2,837
1508610 2,834
1525726 2,833

$106.00
$106.00

Prize
$2,400.00
$1,300.00

$950.00
$721.00
$570.00
$471.00
$407.00
$363.00
$334.00
$315.00
$297.00
$297.00
$285.00
$280.00
$276.00
$272.00
$272.00
$268.00
$266.00
$264.00
$261.00
$259.00
$257.00
$256.00
$254.00
$252.00
$250.00
$248.00
$246.00
$243.00
$243.00
$243.00
$238.00
$238.00
$236.00
$234.00
$232.00
$230.00
$228.00
$226.00
$225.00
$223.00

Allendale, Ml
Coldwater, M1

From
Coopersville, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Emmett, M|
Munith, M1
Jackson, Ml
Trenton, M1
Deckerville, MI
Trenton, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
Belding, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Peck, M1
Mayville, M1
Pierson, Ml
Armada, Ml
Unionville, Ml
Midland, M|
Chesterfield, M1
Lake City, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Jackson, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Alto, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Fayette, OH
Jackson, M1
Midland, M|
Wyoming, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Waterford, Ml
Eagle, MI
Oxford, M|
Kimball, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Trenton, M1
Gregory, M|
Muskegon, M|
North Branch, Ml
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51
51
53
54
54
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
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68
70
70
72
72
74
75
75
77
77
77
80
8l
8l
81
81
85
86
87
87
89
89
91

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Team Event event only

Dirty Dozen - 3
Mead's Tavern
Professional Amateurs
I'd Split That Too
Girlswith Balls
Hudson Lanes Team #1
Misfits

Spare No One

Rockin' Rollers
LUCKY STRIKES
Hollis Crew ?

Cancer Sucks
WRECKING BALLS
Splits and Giggles

All Pins Down
Whatever
LILLIESOF THE ALLEY
good time girls
CELLAR DWELLERS
family affair
RACK'EM

That's Do-Able

BYB

Bluegrassinc 1
TLC2

Dollswith Balls
SPARES MATTER
Champagne Shooters 2
Lucky Strikers

Betty Gonko Team 3
Drink, Drank, Drunk
Kendall Blueberries
Wrecking Balls

Fab Four

team therapy too
Misfits

Nut Bush Gals

Family Friends

Mixed Nuts #1
Clueless

Maybe Next Time
Neil’s Girls

Tootsie Rolls

Rummel ettes
Northfield Lanes|
Hoop Therelt Is

Betty Gonko Team 12
Splits & Giggles
Gonzalez Brewing |1

Sorted By Event, Division

1474325 2,832
1503378 2,832
1427082 2,826
1448641 2,826
1410268 2,825
1466831 2,824
1569400 2,819
1404918 2,818
1550501 2,816
1556567 2,816
1423893 2,815
1402908 2,814
1405338 2,814
1403099 2,811
1406088 2,811
1408508 2,811
1402969 2,810
1404106 2,809
1510642 2,805
1404105 2,801
1403809 2,801
1460652 2,798
1511755 2,797
1402911 2,795
1571614 2,794
1404972 2,790
1517944 2,790
1405799 2,789
1470972 2,789
1404005 2,788
1405060 2,788
1501078 2,787
1441592 2,786
1506564 2,786
1403378 2,785
1447490 2,785
1404158 2,785
1404153 2,784
1403964 2,783
1405047 2,783
1539535 2,783
1561312 2,783
1403373 2,779
1571600 2,777
1511429 2,776
1532848 2,776
1404014 2,775
1405724 2,775
1432952 2,774

$220.00
$220.00
$216.00
$216.00
$214.00
$212.00
$210.00
$208.00
$205.50
$205.50
$203.00
$200.00
$200.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$192.00
$190.00
$188.00
$185.00
$185.00
$183.00
$181.00
$179.00
$177.00
$174.50
$174.50
$171.00
$171.00
$167.00
$167.00
$164.00
$162.00
$162.00
$157.00
$157.00
$157.00
$153.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$149.00
$144.00
$142.00
$140.00
$140.00
$136.00
$136.00
$132.00

Clinton Twp, Ml
Mayville, M1
Cdedonia, Ml
Dansville, M|
Chesterfield Twp, M
Hudson, M|

Peck, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Coopersville, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Mount Clemens, M|
Kimball, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Clawson, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Northville, M1
Deckerville, Ml
Morley, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Sterling Hts, M
Hillsdale, M1
Niles, Ml

Mount Clemens, M|
Martin, M|
Muskegon, M|
Flint, M|

Howell, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Rochester His, M|
Shelby Twp, Ml
Middleville, Ml
Zeeland, M
Wayland, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Kingston, Ml
North Branch, M|
North Branch, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Bellaire, M|
Lansing, Ml

Bad Axe, Ml
Caro, Ml
Belmont, Ml
Livonia, M1
Rochester His, Ml
Holland, M1

St. Joseph, Ml
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100
101
101
103
104
104
106
106

Weatts Girls

WHOO HOO GIRLS
Tipsy Chicks Too
Gutter Sluts

Vista's Finest

WE GOT THIS!!!
Northfield Lanes|1
We Got This

Mixers

Just Us

CK Corral

Fraser Ladies

Hot Mess Mommas
Sheryl’s She Shed
Hung Over A Coming
Pineview Grocery "A"

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

CHASING CHAMPIONSHIPS #2
Fantastic's Ladies | X
Brunswick Butterflies

Brunswick Bloodhounds

Brunswick Bullfrogs

Place Team name
1
2
3
4 Brunswick Bunnies
5
6 Brunswick Beavers
7
8

Brunswick Badgers

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Mi State USBC 97th Annual Womens Championship, Team Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

1422560
1430442
1404969
1404661
1447309
1403922
1511430
1569448
1484111
1402963
1571586
1431518
1571620
1419328
1410188
1412909

$26,496.00

Entry

1405291
1470051
1403344
1403292
1449803
1403293
1403342
1403294

$3,440.00

$53,792.00

$53,792.00

2,774
2,774
2,771
2,771
2,771
2,771
2,771
2,771
2,769
2,768
2,768
2,766
2,765
2,765
2,764
2,764

$132.00
$132.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$117.00
$114.00
$114.00
$111.00
$109.00
$109.00
$106.00
$106.00

Prize
$800.00
$600.00
$500.00
$436.00
$372.00
$308.00
$244.00
$180.00

Romulus, Ml
Orleans, M1
Muskegon, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Oscoda, Ml

Sterling Heights, Ml
Belmont, Ml
Livonia, M1
Coopersville, Ml
Northville, Ml

Fort Gratiot, Ml
Warren, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Brighton, Ml
Madison Heights, M
Midland, M|

From

Taylor, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
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